
Saturday 28th March 2017 
 9:00 a.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Closest to Estimate 

Team 
Number Team Name Es mated 

Time Handicap Finishing 
Order 

Gross 
Running 

Time 

Net 
Running 

Time 

Closest to 
Es mate 

41  NOSE TO THE GRINDSTONE     1:31:30  0:18:00  6  1:49:26  1:31:26  0:00:04 
55  JW RACING  1:07:00  0:43:00  7  1:49:52  1:06:52  0:00:08 
50  POPEYE'S PACK     1:30:00  0:20:00  8  1:49:52  1:29:52  0:00:08 
43  COOL RUNNING     1:39:00  0:11:00  9  1:50:45  1:39:45  0:00:45 
52  A THORN AND 3 ROSES  1:16:20  0:33:40  10  1:50:47  1:17:07  0:00:47 
48  BACK TO THE WALL     1:30:30  0:19:30  11  1:51:00  1:31:30  0:01:00 
40  WHO LET THE DOGS OUT  1:01:30  0:48:30  5  1:48:50  1:00:20  0:01:10 
35  FOX ON THE RUN     1:13:30  0:36:30  12  1:51:17  1:14:47  0:01:17 
39  GOOD GIRLS GONE BAD     1:38:00  0:12:00  4  1:48:26  1:36:26  0:01:34 
44  PORT HILLS ORIGINALS     1:13:00  0:37:00  13  1:51:41  1:14:41  0:01:41 
42  FAB NIGHTS     1:47:00  0:03:00  14  1:51:44  1:48:44  0:01:44 
46  SHOULDER TO THE WHEEL     1:32:00  0:18:00  15  1:51:55  1:33:55  0:01:55 
53  SEEN YER MOMENTS  1:04:00  0:46:00  16  1:52:12  1:06:12  0:02:12 
49  SHADES OF GREEN     1:09:00  0:41:00  17  1:52:40  1:11:40  0:02:40 
36  ROCK STAR     1:23:00  0:27:00  3  1:47:08  1:20:08  0:02:52 
31  HELPING HAND     1:29:30  0:20:00  18  1:53:00  1:33:00  0:03:30 
38  THE CAFFEINE TEAM  1:23:00  0:27:00  2  1:45:56  1:18:56  0:04:04 
47  UTTER NUTTERS  1:19:00  0:31:00  19  1:54:26  1:23:26  0:04:26 
45  TOEING THE LINE     1:27:30  0:22:30  20  1:55:05  1:32:35  0:05:05 
33  GREYS MATTER  (walk)    1:53:30  0:00:00  21  2:04:37  2:04:37  0:11:07 
34  WATTS HAPPENING     1:40:00  0:10:00  1  1:33:45  1:23:45  0:16:15 



Saturday 25th March 2017 
 9:00 a.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Finishing Order 

Team 
Number Team Name Es mated 

Time Handicap Finishing 
Order 

Gross 
Running 

Time 

Net 
Running 

Time 

Closest to 
Es mate 

34  WATTS HAPPENING     1:40:00  0:10:00  1 1:33:45  1:23:45  0:16:15 

38  THE CAFFEINE TEAM  1:23:00  0:27:00  2 1:45:56  1:18:56  0:04:04 

36  ROCK STAR     1:23:00  0:27:00  3 1:47:08  1:20:08  0:02:52 

39  GOOD GIRLS GONE BAD     1:38:00  0:12:00  4 1:48:26  1:36:26  0:01:34 

40  WHO LET THE DOGS OUT  1:01:30  0:48:30  5 1:48:50  1:00:20  0:01:10 

41  NOSE TO THE GRINDSTONE     1:31:30  0:18:00  6 1:49:26  1:31:26  0:00:04 

55  JW RACING  1:07:00  0:43:00  7 1:49:52  1:06:52  0:00:08 

50  POPEYE'S PACK     1:30:00  0:20:00  8 1:49:52  1:29:52  0:00:08 

43  COOL RUNNING     1:39:00  0:11:00  9 1:50:45  1:39:45  0:00:45 

52  A THORN AND 3 ROSES  1:16:20  0:33:40  10 1:50:47  1:17:07  0:00:47 

48  BACK TO THE WALL     1:30:30  0:19:30  11 1:51:00  1:31:30  0:01:00 

35  FOX ON THE RUN     1:13:30  0:36:30  12 1:51:17  1:14:47  0:01:17 

44  PORT HILLS ORIGINALS     1:13:00  0:37:00  13 1:51:41  1:14:41  0:01:41 

42  FAB NIGHTS     1:47:00  0:03:00  14 1:51:44  1:48:44  0:01:44 

46  SHOULDER TO THE WHEEL     1:32:00  0:18:00  15 1:51:55  1:33:55  0:01:55 

53  SEEN YER MOMENTS  1:04:00  0:46:00  16 1:52:12  1:06:12  0:02:12 

49  SHADES OF GREEN     1:09:00  0:41:00  17 1:52:40  1:11:40  0:02:40 

31  HELPING HAND     1:29:30  0:20:00  18 1:53:00  1:33:00  0:03:30 

47  UTTER NUTTERS  1:19:00  0:31:00  19 1:54:26  1:23:26  0:04:26 

45  TOEING THE LINE     1:27:30  0:22:30  20 1:55:05  1:32:35  0:05:05 

33  GREYS MATTER  (walk)    1:53:30  0:00:00  21 2:04:37  2:04:37  0:11:07 



Saturday 28th March 2017 
 9:00 a.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Fastest Team Times 

Team 
Number Team Name Es mated 

Time Handicap Finishing 
Order 

Gross 
Running 

Time 

Net 
Running 

Time 

Closest to 
Es mate 

40  WHO LET THE DOGS OUT  1:01:30  0:48:30  5  1:48:50  1:00:20 0:01:10 

53  SEEN YER MOMENTS  1:04:00  0:46:00  16  1:52:12  1:06:12 0:02:12 

55  JW RACING  1:07:00  0:43:00  7  1:49:52  1:06:52 0:00:08 

49  SHADES OF GREEN     1:09:00  0:41:00  17  1:52:40  1:11:40 0:02:40 

44  PORT HILLS ORIGINALS     1:13:00  0:37:00  13  1:51:41  1:14:41 0:01:41 

35  FOX ON THE RUN     1:13:30  0:36:30  12  1:51:17  1:14:47 0:01:17 

52  A THORN AND 3 ROSES  1:16:20  0:33:40  10  1:50:47  1:17:07 0:00:47 

38  THE CAFFEINE TEAM  1:23:00  0:27:00  2  1:45:56  1:18:56 0:04:04 

36  ROCK STAR     1:23:00  0:27:00  3  1:47:08  1:20:08 0:02:52 

47  UTTER NUTTERS  1:19:00  0:31:00  19  1:54:26  1:23:26 0:04:26 

34  WATTS HAPPENING     1:40:00  0:10:00  1  1:33:45  1:23:45 0:16:15 

50  POPEYE'S PACK     1:30:00  0:20:00  8  1:49:52  1:29:52 0:00:08 

41  NOSE TO THE GRINDSTONE     1:31:30  0:18:00  6  1:49:26  1:31:26 0:00:04 

48  BACK TO THE WALL     1:30:30  0:19:30  11  1:51:00  1:31:30 0:01:00 

45  TOEING THE LINE     1:27:30  0:22:30  20  1:55:05  1:32:35 0:05:05 

31  HELPING HAND     1:29:30  0:20:00  18  1:53:00  1:33:00 0:03:30 

46  SHOULDER TO THE WHEEL     1:32:00  0:18:00  15  1:51:55  1:33:55 0:01:55 

39  GOOD GIRLS GONE BAD     1:38:00  0:12:00  4  1:48:26  1:36:26 0:01:34 

43  COOL RUNNING     1:39:00  0:11:00  9  1:50:45  1:39:45 0:00:45 

42  FAB NIGHTS     1:47:00  0:03:00  14  1:51:44  1:48:44 0:01:44 

33  GREYS MATTER  (walk)    1:53:30  0:00:00  21  2:04:37  2:04:37 0:11:07 


